

CMP.M No. 2080 of 2024

15.12.2025 Present: Mr. Sahil Dixit, Advocate for
petitioner.
Mr. Het Ram and Mr. Amrit vice Mr.
Sanjeev Sood, Advocate for
respondent.

Let the case be now listed on
23.03.2026 for applicant's/respondents witnesses.

As prayed for witnesses mentioned at serial no. 1
and 2 of their list of witnesses be summoned for
the date fixed on the steps already taken.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

15.12.2025
(Shalini)